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GROUP BY CLASS
Pos Bib NAME JG Gender Class LM LM MASTERS VEREIN SWIM1Tm SWIM2Tm WZ1Tm BIKETm WZ2Tm RUN1Tm RUN2Tm TotalTm

06. U 23 M
1 223 Raab Martin 1989 m 06. U 23 M FH OÖ Sportsteam 0:13:20,905 0:14:28,155 0:01:19,938 2:23:56,694 0:01:48,713 0:49:43,847 0:54:43,504 4:39:21,756
2 281 Alter Alois 1989 m 06. U 23 M Greisdorfer Wurzelhupfer 0:15:49,989 0:16:53,896 0:01:18,381 2:34:21,331 0:02:15,428 0:46:00,955 0:47:18,776 4:43:58,756
3 328 Falk Philipp 1988 m 06. U 23 M RC TRI RUN ARBÖ WEIZ 0:20:38,322 0:22:33,475 0:01:27,352 2:21:34,057 0:02:05,072 0:49:09,794 0:48:44,948 4:46:13,020

Pos Bib NAME JG Gender Class LM LM MASTERS VEREIN SWIM1Tm SWIM2Tm WZ1Tm BIKETm WZ2Tm RUN1Tm RUN2Tm TotalTm

07. Elite 1 W
1 337 Vykoukalova Simona 1983 w 07. Elite 1 W Rocktechnik Triatlon 0:14:12,661 0:15:12,158 0:01:16,515 2:28:43,576 0:01:34,813 0:42:55,005 0:44:13,277 4:28:08,005

Pos Bib NAME JG Gender Class LM LM MASTERS VEREIN SWIM1Tm SWIM2Tm WZ1Tm BIKETm WZ2Tm RUN1Tm RUN2Tm TotalTm

08. Elite 1 M
1 324 Pingitzer Robert 1985 m 08. Elite 2 M B-Active.at 0:12:39,804 0:13:27,552 0:01:14,089 2:18:25,407 0:01:20,811 0:40:03,464 0:43:03,779 4:10:14,906
2 221 Diezinger Matthias 1982 m 08. Elite 2 M 0:12:49,913 0:13:12,541 0:01:39,761 2:20:34,906 0:02:05,419 0:41:19,565 0:42:35,742 4:14:17,847
3 301 Matuschka Andreas 1983 m 08. Elite 2 M SV Gallneukirchen 0:13:46,250 0:14:34,165 0:01:39,638 2:19:00,305 0:02:00,815 0:45:51,635 0:51:29,548 4:28:22,356
4 245 Haberl Andreas 1984 m 08. Elite 2 M Triathlon Team Dorrong 0:13:57,191 0:14:28,014 0:01:24,818 2:23:25,475 0:01:39,621 0:48:00,408 0:47:44,960 4:30:40,487
5 277 Gider Gernot 1982 m 08. Elite 2 M HSV Feldbach Sektion Triathlon 0:15:06,400 0:16:29,027 0:01:26,719 2:24:07,010 0:01:50,427 0:44:36,258 0:47:42,284 4:31:18,125
6 289 Gruber Thomas 1982 m 08. Elite 2 M 0:16:24,062 0:17:39,017 0:01:37,051 2:21:12,241 0:02:13,375 0:47:37,764 0:50:08,461 4:36:51,971
7 219 Rohrhofer Wolfgang 1982 m 08. Elite 2 M Tria Team NÖ West 0:14:01,478 0:15:07,961 0:01:13,436 2:30:10,909 0:06:41,120 0:44:45,850 0:52:26,308 4:44:27,062
8 270 Schirnhofer Thomas 1982 m 08. Elite 2 M KSV- Triathlon 0:13:27,343 0:14:09,232 0:01:30,897 2:28:53,037 0:02:15,112 0:50:26,138 0:54:07,157 4:44:48,916
9 205 Sendler Hanno 1983 m 08. Elite 2 M 0:15:45,903 0:16:44,023 0:01:21,377 2:23:44,012 0:02:09,251 0:53:51,579 0:55:53,251 4:49:29,396

10 287 Saric Marko 1982 m 08. Elite 2 M 0:18:20,182 0:19:39,433 0:04:50,073 3:08:33,950 0:02:42,684 0:53:26,729 0:54:54,527 5:42:27,578

11 225 Luef Harald 1982 m 08. Elite 2 M 0:17:57,674 0:19:01,500 0:04:26,379 2:59:51,105 0:04:42,176 1:07:43,026
Pos Bib NAME JG Gender Class LM LM MASTERS VEREIN SWIM1Tm SWIM2Tm WZ1Tm BIKETm WZ2Tm RUN1Tm RUN2Tm TotalTm

09. Elite 2 W
1 206 Hover Nicole 1981 w 09. Elite 2 W W - BTRV UTTB 0:14:51,922 0:16:15,803 0:02:04,242 2:35:19,155 0:01:49,858 0:46:19,398 0:47:18,393 4:43:58,771
2 317 Raffeiner Yvonne 1980 w 09. Elite 2 W Tri Stars Koma 0:15:39,767 0:16:34,846 0:01:17,070 2:38:32,640 0:01:55,770 0:46:08,259 0:48:10,465 4:48:18,817
3 316 Schlager Verena 1977 w 09. Elite 2 W URC Mariazell 0:14:32,310 0:14:40,233 0:01:27,596 2:42:39,122 0:02:05,646 0:53:36,426 0:56:18,618 5:05:19,951
4 238 Graf  Martina 1976 w 09. Elite 2 W KSV- Triathlon 0:18:09,823 0:18:44,037 0:02:02,088 2:48:32,472 0:01:53,648 0:57:18,282 1:00:00,787 5:26:41,137
5 299 Haller Sabine 1975 w 09. Elite 2 W 0:19:09,944 0:21:03,447 0:02:54,076 2:51:08,885 0:03:56,157 0:53:35,527 0:58:14,539 5:30:02,575
6 313 Wolf Michaela 1980 w 09. Elite 2 W 0:18:00,790 0:19:02,657 0:01:51,019 2:50:21,382 0:02:08,247 1:00:14,095 1:00:45,983 5:32:24,173
7 302 Wechselberger-Mayer Bettina 1979 w 09. Elite 2 W MSC Rogner Bad Blumau 0:18:36,072 0:19:16,393 0:02:07,534 3:00:41,522 0:02:49,548 1:10:37,108 1:11:57,866 6:06:06,043

Pos Bib NAME JG Gender Class LM LM MASTERS VEREIN SWIM1Tm SWIM2Tm WZ1Tm BIKETm WZ2Tm RUN1Tm RUN2Tm TotalTm

10. Elite 2 M
1 247 Polak Johannes 1980 m 10. Elite 2 M www.tri4ce.at 0:12:00,420 0:12:52,643 0:00:59,607 2:10:44,718 0:01:24,223 0:41:33,899 0:44:55,856 4:04:31,366
2 268 Thürauer Roman 1977 m 10. Elite 2 M tri team caldera 0:12:52,603 0:13:20,828 0:01:30,679 2:13:16,092 0:01:29,960 0:40:28,554 0:42:19,322 4:05:18,038
3 331 Gartner Mario 1975 m 10. Elite 2 M SV Ludersdorf 0:13:06,924 0:13:20,988 0:01:42,121 2:18:05,346 0:01:46,020 0:40:50,157 0:44:34,614 4:13:26,170
4 276 Krivanek Josef 1979 m 10. Elite 2 M Rocktechnik Triatlon 0:12:57,763 0:13:17,545 0:01:28,008 2:18:05,093 0:01:29,286 0:42:34,781 0:43:41,200 4:13:33,676
5 283 PODBRESSNIK Jochen 1972 m 10. Elite 2 M Fun Sports Tri Team 0:14:22,750 0:14:16,826 0:01:17,733 2:18:17,961 0:01:55,426 0:41:15,760 0:46:53,404 4:18:19,860
6 251 Perstinger Andreas 1979 m 10. Elite 2 M ASV Tria Stockerau 0:15:19,657 0:15:13,498 0:01:04,572 2:24:53,436 0:01:25,152 0:43:30,137 0:40:24,378 4:21:50,830
7 201 Seiz Theodor 1972 m 10. Elite 2 M 99ers Mödling 0:14:03,077 0:14:35,455 0:01:08,794 2:18:34,132 0:01:23,479 0:45:15,311 0:47:43,316 4:22:43,564
8 280 Janics Chris 1975 m 10. Elite 2 M M - BTRV TRIRUN Jussi Jennersdorf 0:15:22,574 0:15:58,154 0:01:26,507 2:20:48,130 0:04:29,973 0:41:18,633 0:43:57,320 4:23:21,291
9 233 Dietl Werner 1980 m 10. Elite 2 M KSV- Triathlon 0:13:11,413 0:13:47,301 0:01:04,281 2:17:31,182 0:01:33,471 0:42:20,021 0:46:08,893 4:25:36,562

10 243 Graf Wolfgang 1979 m 10. Elite 2 M KSV- Triathlon 0:13:30,523 0:14:00,005 0:01:06,093 2:22:15,691 0:01:48,209 0:45:47,172 0:49:41,847 4:28:09,540
11 294 Glauninger Gerhard 1975 m 10. Elite 2 M M - BTRV TRIRUN Jussi Jennersdorf 0:15:49,153 0:16:20,994 0:01:12,718 2:20:20,010 0:01:34,310 0:48:41,799 0:46:27,484 4:30:26,468
12 318 Gesperger Christoph 1980 m 10. Elite 2 M M - BTRV LTC Seewinkel 0:16:04,624 0:17:08,886 0:01:15,285 2:16:44,536 0:02:03,942 0:50:42,483 0:48:49,382 4:32:49,138
13 207 Leitner Franz 1973 m 10. Elite 2 M Tri Team Neudorf 0:16:03,256 0:17:06,897 0:01:33,044 2:29:06,338 0:02:13,230 0:42:56,450 0:45:01,468 4:34:00,683
14 210 Handschur Michael 1977 m 10. Elite 2 M Nora racing Team 0:12:20,773 0:13:32,529 0:01:15,514 2:26:19,283 0:02:17,825 0:48:57,778 0:54:21,154 4:39:04,856
15 319 Fluch Martin 1975 m 10. Elite 2 M www.innoArch.at 0:15:59,038 0:17:07,072 0:01:26,934 2:23:42,057 0:02:19,212 0:46:02,280 0:53:39,701 4:40:16,294
16 244 Nosek Dalibor 1977 m 10. Elite 2 M Kompava H-triathlon team 0:15:47,364 0:16:20,202 0:01:59,826 2:26:52,628 0:02:58,944 0:51:08,572 0:52:44,973 4:47:52,509
17 321 Pozsgai Tibor 1976 m 10. Elite 2 M Proathlon 0:13:08,827 0:13:22,727 0:01:37,321 2:32:10,138 0:02:30,959 0:48:19,566 0:59:09,017 4:50:18,555
18 290 Galauner Martin 1974 m 10. Elite 2 M ASV Tria Stockerau 0:16:23,707 0:17:12,777 0:02:16,327 2:38:15,591 0:02:40,325 0:51:04,416 0:49:59,107 4:57:52,250
19 305 Traninger  Heimo 1972 m 10. Elite 2 M torinesi tri 0:15:32,803 0:16:50,733 0:02:09,557 2:34:10,156 0:03:05,850 0:53:03,034 0:56:34,519 5:01:26,652

20 314 Knoll Jürgen 1975 m 10. Elite 2 M JKT MBH 0:14:19,363 0:14:18,404 0:01:18,621 2:33:30,096 0:02:19,186 0:56:01,804 1:01:44,433 5:03:31,907

21 275 Földi Dávid 1975 m 10. Elite 2 M Spuri SC 0:17:18,039 0:17:52,022 0:04:51,613 2:44:27,158 0:03:19,150 0:48:51,092 0:50:14,332 5:06:53,406
22 336 Muck Thomas 1973 m 10. Elite 2 M Speed4Need.at 0:17:10,779 0:19:06,674 0:03:57,067 2:34:42,481 0:02:38,738 0:53:22,746 0:57:58,618 5:08:57,103

23 228 Binder Florian 1978 m 10. Elite 2 M 0:17:56,559 0:19:52,984 0:02:07,189 2:32:54,212 0:03:37,028 0:57:18,269 0:55:17,719 5:09:03,960
24 266 Nebenführ Wilfried 1972 m 10. Elite 2 M TV Wien Mariahilf 0:16:12,788 0:17:07,949 0:02:08,166 2:45:09,365 0:01:57,230 0:55:59,151 0:59:25,124 5:17:59,773
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25 291 Putz Kurt 1974 m 10. Elite 2 M bautec.cc 0:20:13,757 0:22:46,863 0:01:36,823 2:29:09,116 0:02:38,046 0:59:48,753 1:04:32,285 5:20:45,643

26 258 Helf Michael 1973 m 10. Elite 2 M SVS Endurance 0:14:08,610 0:15:12,924 0:01:53,558 2:37:26,897 0:02:41,703 1:04:26,748 1:05:28,870 5:21:19,310
27 273 Löffler Johannes 1976 m 10. Elite 2 M 0:17:40,827 0:19:04,394 0:02:07,912 2:38:29,146 0:02:13,429 0:56:44,352 1:10:56,975 5:27:17,035
28 215 RÖGER Ralf 1972 m 10. Elite 2 M M - BTRV UTTB 0:16:30,870 0:17:44,908 0:01:17,560 2:41:30,247 0:03:21,228 1:07:56,279 1:13:31,649 5:41:52,741
29 203 Koza Thomas 1980 m 10. Elite 2 M - 0:15:59,943 0:16:56,926 0:02:34,791 2:54:57,959 0:03:15,926 0:58:29,976 1:11:56,036 5:44:11,557
30 242 Müller Hannes 1978 m 10. Elite 2 M Schwimm Aktiv Club 0:14:28,908 0:14:51,603 0:02:57,670 2:55:15,607 0:03:20,129 1:07:52,384 1:06:58,298 5:45:44,599
31 216 Urbanic Pavol 1974 m 10. Elite 2 M 0:13:01,377 0:13:16,360 0:01:41,939 2:29:24,389 0:01:59,851 1:40:44,894
32 315 Bauer Rene 1978 m 10. Elite 2 M 0:15:54,572 0:16:40,605 0:01:23,749 2:19:41,529 0:01:30,573
33 308 Stachowetz Michael 1972 m 10. Elite 2 M 0:15:52,224 0:16:47,858 0:02:09,618 2:45:05,420

Pos Bib NAME JG Gender Class LM LM MASTERS VEREIN SWIM1Tm SWIM2Tm WZ1Tm BIKETm WZ2Tm RUN1Tm RUN2Tm TotalTm

11. Masters 40 W

1 271 Querfeld Irmgard 1970 w 11. Masters 40 W 0:16:38,813 0:17:13,080 0:02:08,454 2:37:18,998 0:02:05,451 0:50:28,440 0:51:22,714 4:57:15,950
2 214 Brunner Susanne 1969 w 11. Masters 40 W RT NÖ OST 0:18:03,640 0:18:46,660 0:01:54,624 2:49:48,785 0:02:13,447 0:46:33,568 0:51:19,207 5:08:39,931

3 253 Müller Claudia 1970 w 11. Masters 40 W Greisdorfer Wurzelhupfer 0:15:17,769 0:16:30,733 0:01:30,930 2:52:26,631 0:02:03,071 1:00:52,360 1:06:34,546 5:35:16,040
4 329 Germershausen Barbara 1970 w 11. Masters 40 W W - BTRV W - Master HSV Enermed TriTeam 0:17:38,094 0:17:48,709 0:03:00,173 3:01:04,121 0:03:26,946 1:03:43,358 1:07:13,785 5:53:55,186

Pos Bib NAME JG Gender Class LM LM MASTERS VEREIN SWIM1Tm SWIM2Tm WZ1Tm BIKETm WZ2Tm RUN1Tm RUN2Tm TotalTm

12. Masters 40 M
1 279 Summerer Leonhard 1971 m 12. Masters 40 M 0:24:14,263 0:00:44,084 3:41:26,211 0:04:39,403 0:00:23,837 0:01:00,824 0:00:47,072 4:01:15,694
2 322 Schlaisich, mag. Christian 1969 m 12. Masters 40 M Nora racing Team 0:12:55,388 0:13:20,563 0:01:31,604 2:13:06,863 0:01:18,999 0:41:05,696 0:43:04,386 4:06:23,499
3 330 Taferner Franz 1971 m 12. Masters 40 M M - BTRV M - Master LTC Seewinkel 0:13:55,715 0:14:02,368 0:01:09,925 2:15:19,245 0:01:34,127 0:43:07,464 0:46:43,797 4:15:52,641
4 204 Aichholzer Hannes 1967 m 12. Masters 40 M prinz eisenbeton 0:12:37,236 0:13:35,460 0:01:03,308 2:18:35,274 0:01:32,007 0:42:12,682 0:47:18,248 4:16:54,215
5 310 Vlah Zdenko 1971 m 12. Masters 40 M HN Radcenter/KSV Triathlon 0:13:49,469 0:14:27,565 0:01:36,873 2:23:38,993 0:01:53,115 0:47:50,652 0:46:39,678 4:29:56,345
6 254 NAGL Norbert 1968 m 12. Masters 40 M M - BTRV M - Master UTTB 0:11:19,723 0:11:50,920 0:01:11,353 2:29:41,960 0:02:01,540 0:46:09,209 0:47:56,885 4:30:11,590
7 257 Pendl Oliver 1970 m 12. Masters 40 M M - BTRV M - Master TRIRUN Jussi Jennersdorf 0:15:36,488 0:15:42,501 0:01:31,987 2:26:17,368 0:01:54,439 0:43:35,744 0:46:13,738 4:30:52,265
8 297 Szalo Lajos 1968 m 12. Masters 40 M Wabuwa Tri 0:16:27,619 0:16:54,006 0:02:01,541 2:22:09,411 0:02:30,186 0:48:13,852 0:52:42,591 4:40:59,206
9 263 Tüll Erich 1971 m 12. Masters 40 M M - BTRV M - Master TRIRUN Jussi Jennersdorf 0:17:34,836 0:18:33,379 0:01:37,648 2:33:18,987 0:01:46,330 0:44:21,306 0:51:43,490 4:48:55,976

10 293 Krechler Reinhard 1969 m 12. Masters 40 M Triathlon Agency Vienna 0:13:45,964 0:14:28,350 0:01:46,164 2:29:14,149 0:02:13,506 0:52:11,752 0:56:43,626 4:50:23,511
11 209 Jetschko Christian 1968 m 12. Masters 40 M 0:18:47,489 0:20:07,416 0:02:00,271 2:32:16,266 0:02:11,060 0:49:22,613 0:55:14,685 4:59:59,800
12 298 Quester Rudolf 1967 m 12. Masters 40 M Rauchfang-Quester 0:15:24,882 0:15:40,871 0:01:55,529 2:35:09,020 0:02:15,408 0:56:51,456 0:56:55,949 5:04:13,115
13 230 Schlögl Harald 1969 m 12. Masters 40 M Hockenbleiber 0:15:06,730 0:16:06,837 0:02:19,391 2:31:19,086 0:02:27,025 0:58:00,799 1:12:29,209 5:17:49,077
14 229 Gisch Wolfgang 1968 m 12. Masters 40 M M - BTRV M - Master LTC-Seewinkel 0:17:53,514 0:19:08,184 0:02:19,363 2:49:53,036 0:01:50,935 0:53:10,876 1:08:20,397 5:32:36,305
15 213 Skluzak Robert 1969 m 12. Masters 40 M 0:16:51,894 0:18:15,654 0:02:31,840 2:54:20,736 0:02:15,339 0:56:39,927 1:06:31,097 5:37:26,487
16 226 Hrebacka Alexander 1968 m 12. Masters 40 M 0:18:01,072 0:19:12,040 0:03:49,780 2:46:57,370 0:03:20,395 1:00:13,329 1:05:52,673 5:37:26,659
17 288 Millonig Werner 1970 m 12. Masters 40 M Freunde des Laufsports/RADCORE 0:19:34,051 0:19:41,546 0:03:22,973 3:01:54,603 0:03:46,695 1:00:26,559 1:05:08,718 5:53:55,145

Pos Bib NAME JG Gender Class LM LM MASTERS VEREIN SWIM1Tm SWIM2Tm WZ1Tm BIKETm WZ2Tm RUN1Tm RUN2Tm TotalTm

13. Master 45 W
1 286 Högler Esther 1966 w 13. Master 45 W ASV Tria Stockerau 0:15:41,818 0:16:23,121 0:01:47,417 2:45:08,715 0:02:36,742 0:59:09,295 1:02:57,051 5:23:44,159
2 255 Zeller Karin 1965 w 13. Master 45 W SC IRONTEAM GRAZ 0:18:32,358 0:19:21,066 0:02:16,652 3:00:15,214 0:03:01,662 0:57:44,545 0:58:55,631 5:40:07,128
3 284 Walenta Gabriela 1966 w 13. Master 45 W KSV Biedermannsdorf 0:17:42,591 0:17:51,197 0:03:21,813 3:19:34,834 0:03:06,320 1:12:29,535

Pos Bib NAME JG Gender Class LM LM MASTERS VEREIN SWIM1Tm SWIM2Tm WZ1Tm BIKETm WZ2Tm RUN1Tm RUN2Tm TotalTm

14. Masters 45 M
1 295 Harb Robert 1965 m 14. Masters 45 M 0:15:32,210 0:15:17,397 0:01:05,928 2:20:10,258 0:01:34,843 0:44:05,339 0:50:45,509 4:28:31,484
2 335 Gaar Hermann 1964 m 14. Masters 45 M derTriathlon.com Fürstenfeld 0:16:02,402 0:16:21,782 0:01:58,471 2:22:35,197 0:02:05,654 0:42:12,594 0:48:34,105 4:29:50,205
3 307 Hohnstädt Markus 1965 m 14. Masters 45 M Proathlon 0:11:57,863 0:12:40,251 0:01:15,905 2:20:45,217 0:01:54,015 0:48:36,073 0:56:20,460 4:33:29,784
4 260 Rottenschlager Harald 1963 m 14. Masters 45 M M - BTRV M - Master Tri Team Pöttsching 0:13:26,304 0:13:55,559 0:01:40,855 2:24:17,895 0:01:50,871 0:49:41,080 0:55:51,860 4:40:44,424
5 292 TISCHBERGER Manfred 1966 m 14. Masters 45 M URC Spk Renner Langenlois 0:14:27,029 0:14:47,904 0:01:02,192 2:30:02,255 0:01:47,782 0:49:29,735 0:50:40,678 4:42:17,575
6 240 Pichler Thomas 1964 m 14. Masters 45 M RC TRI RUN ARBÖ WEIZ 0:16:10,813 0:16:19,104 0:02:12,069 2:23:17,836 0:02:24,236 0:48:31,144 0:56:06,053 4:45:01,255
7 323 Auer  Arno 1963 m 14. Masters 45 M 0:15:46,227 0:15:24,283 0:02:03,363 2:28:30,248 0:02:35,674 0:48:23,453 0:52:52,006 4:45:35,254
8 267 Stifter Walter 1962 m 14. Masters 45 M M - BTRV M - Master UTTB 0:15:48,334 0:15:28,447 0:01:43,575 2:21:02,820 0:02:07,814 0:54:13,338 0:58:38,317 4:49:02,645
9 333 Sifkovits Ewlad 1965 m 14. Masters 45 M M - BTRV UTTB 0:19:07,370 0:20:45,775 0:02:44,156 2:33:28,745 0:03:10,743 0:45:24,856 0:47:40,386 4:52:22,031

10 278 Eggenfellner Michael 1964 m 14. Masters 45 M 0:17:46,160 0:18:35,506 0:01:57,423 2:34:33,987 0:02:06,927 0:49:39,597 0:52:36,515 4:57:16,115
11 220 Kneissl Roland 1966 m 14. Masters 45 M ASV Tria Stockerau 0:15:03,069 0:15:49,858 0:01:29,071 2:31:33,781 0:02:02,053 0:54:16,751 1:00:44,776 5:00:59,359
12 296 Brandner Reinhold 1966 m 14. Masters 45 M SV Gallneukirchen 0:15:03,154 0:16:06,720 0:02:01,077 2:35:27,564 0:02:17,840 0:56:08,121 0:57:06,363 5:04:10,839
13 320 Spellitz Manfred 1966 m 14. Masters 45 M 0:15:31,090 0:16:28,484 0:01:37,738 2:44:51,757 0:02:49,040 0:51:21,094 0:57:39,708 5:10:18,911
14 252 Merstallinger Martin 1964 m 14. Masters 45 M ULC Mödling 0:15:35,420 0:16:11,644 0:02:17,382 2:38:40,177 0:01:54,737 0:55:56,315 1:01:40,796 5:12:16,471
15 232 Schreiner Josef 1964 m 14. Masters 45 M M - BTRV M - Master TRIRUN-Jussi Jennersdorf 0:13:49,594 0:14:40,572 0:01:39,009 2:35:55,179 0:02:01,297 1:04:34,194 1:02:04,831 5:14:44,676
16 250 MITSCHANEK ANDREAS 1963 m 14. Masters 45 M 0:17:54,419 0:18:34,620 0:02:49,719 2:57:31,394 0:02:31,380 0:48:50,229 0:50:31,285 5:18:43,046
17 285 Walenta Gerhard 1965 m 14. Masters 45 M KSV Biedermannsdorf 0:16:44,530 0:17:41,867 0:03:03,450 2:43:41,318 0:02:46,895 0:56:37,917 1:00:00,580 5:20:36,557
18 264 Gollowitsch Wolfgang 1962 m 14. Masters 45 M derTriathlon.com Fürstenfeld 0:17:12,088 0:17:58,406 0:01:34,204 2:46:14,604 0:01:52,813 1:03:31,679 1:09:28,556 5:37:52,350
19 332 Pruckner Christian 1965 m 14. Masters 45 M www.ch-pruckner.at 0:15:14,673 0:16:47,420 0:01:53,234 2:42:57,934 0:03:53,741 1:09:05,514 1:22:18,598 5:52:11,114
20 237 Burda Erwin 1962 m 14. Masters 45 M keiner 0:22:48,866 0:27:32,100 0:02:53,689 2:57:05,330 0:02:09,123 1:06:47,310 1:08:31,477 6:07:47,895
21 256 Langmaier Peter 1966 m 14. Masters 45 M Hirschkäfer/Torinesi Tri 0:15:47,757 0:16:15,418 0:01:59,707 2:25:47,026 0:01:47,588 1:01:21,366

Pos Bib NAME JG Gender Class LM LM MASTERS VEREIN SWIM1Tm SWIM2Tm WZ1Tm BIKETm WZ2Tm RUN1Tm RUN2Tm TotalTm
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16. Master 50 M
1 312 Eberhard Manfred 1960 m 16. Master 50 M KSV- Triathlon 0:16:02,445 0:16:25,372 0:01:46,852 2:21:02,106 0:02:17,272 0:46:11,234 0:46:37,320 4:30:22,601
2 259 Stiegler Gerhard 1961 m 16. Master 50 M Greisdorfer Wurzelhupfer 0:14:02,561 0:14:33,109 0:01:57,805 2:23:12,054 0:04:59,543 0:53:54,087 1:01:24,350 4:54:03,509
3 269 Orthacker Anton 1958 m 16. Master 50 M 0:19:56,712 0:21:11,201 0:02:59,480 2:51:51,064 0:03:48,731 0:45:15,975 0:49:53,457 5:14:56,620
4 249 König Josef 1959 m 16. Master 50 M Union Tri Team Ober Grafendorf 0:15:23,823 0:15:53,842 0:02:08,572 2:35:52,354 0:02:25,196 1:02:01,904 1:10:22,728 5:24:08,419
5 282 Pichler Andreas 1960 m 16. Master 50 M SV Raibau 0:19:01,934 0:19:45,865 0:02:19,929 2:45:05,151 0:03:45,029 1:02:26,015 1:10:49,076 5:43:12,999
6 326 Fischer Franz 1959 m 16. Master 50 M M - BTRV M - Master UTTB 0:17:56,715 0:18:15,171 0:02:10,784 2:34:47,794 0:03:12,943 1:11:56,545 1:21:32,648 5:49:52,600

Pos Bib NAME JG Gender Class LM LM MASTERS VEREIN SWIM1Tm SWIM2Tm WZ1Tm BIKETm WZ2Tm RUN1Tm RUN2Tm TotalTm

17. Masters 55 W
1 208 Stolfa Christa 1956 w 17. Masters 55 W 0:18:53,229 0:18:55,662 0:02:24,875 3:09:59,970 0:02:57,553 1:06:06,157 1:00:18,766 5:59:36,212

Pos Bib NAME JG Gender Class LM LM MASTERS VEREIN SWIM1Tm SWIM2Tm WZ1Tm BIKETm WZ2Tm RUN1Tm RUN2Tm TotalTm

18. Masters 55 M 
1 304 Knotzer Rudolf 1954 m 18. Masters 55 M M - BTRV M - Master Tri Team Pöttsching 0:15:48,450 0:16:32,313 0:01:06,564 2:24:10,058 0:01:43,998 0:45:37,899 0:53:33,705 4:38:32,987
2 309 Skocek Robert 1954 m 18. Masters 55 M M - BTRV M - Master LTC-Seewinkel 0:17:39,936 0:17:34,152 0:02:51,887 2:30:25,547 0:02:32,051 0:51:37,949 1:01:16,391 5:03:57,913

Pos Bib NAME JG Gender Class LM LM MASTERS VEREIN SWIM1Tm SWIM2Tm WZ1Tm BIKETm WZ2Tm RUN1Tm RUN2Tm TotalTm

08. Elite 1 M
DNF 239 Jaklitsch Stefan 1983 m 08. Elite 1 M SU TRI STYRIA / Triathlon Team Dorrong0:15:01,345 0:15:42,628 0:01:58,591 2:43:48,265 0:02:55,880 1:11:10,080
Pos Bib NAME JG Gender Class LM LM MASTERS VEREIN SWIM1Tm SWIM2Tm WZ1Tm BIKETm WZ2Tm RUN1Tm RUN2Tm TotalTm

10. Elite 2 M
DNF 311 Kenianer Der Weiße 1974 m 10. Elite 2 M HN Radcenter/KSV Triathlon 0:13:01,419 0:13:16,896 0:01:05,903 2:13:21,068 0:01:41,021
DNF 227 Rumpold Thomas 1975 m 10. Elite 2 M askö.triteam judenburg 0:13:15,406 0:14:19,249 0:01:16,621 2:19:32,824 0:01:59,970
Pos Bib NAME JG Gender Class LM LM MASTERS VEREIN SWIM1Tm SWIM2Tm WZ1Tm BIKETm WZ2Tm RUN1Tm RUN2Tm TotalTm

12. Masters 40 M
DNF 236 Koneczny Thomas 1967 m 12. Masters 40 M TRI-Schedinan Deutschlandsberg 0:17:48,707 0:18:30,454 0:01:52,881 2:16:33,403 0:01:51,727 0:51:36,310
DNF 246 Doppler Christof 1967 m 12. Masters 40 M 0:14:25,572 0:14:32,686 0:02:19,686 2:29:08,942 0:02:26,241 0:56:50,997
DNF 222 Vilimek Michael 1969 m 12. Masters 40 M 0:18:17,426 0:20:21,663 0:02:03,759 2:53:08,748 0:03:23,613 1:13:49,373

DNF 222 Vilimek Michael 1969 m 12. Masters 40 M 0:18:17,426 0:20:21,663 0:02:03,759 2:53:08,748 0:03:23,613 1:13:49,373

BGLD LM 
Pos Bib NAME JG Gender Class LM LM MASTERS VEREIN SWIM1Tm SWIM2Tm WZ1Tm BIKETm WZ2Tm RUN1Tm RUN2Tm TotalTm

M - BTRV
1 330 Taferner Franz 1971 m 12. Masters 40 M M - BTRV M - Master LTC Seewinkel 0:13:55,715 0:14:02,368 0:01:09,925 2:15:19,245 0:01:34,127 0:43:07,464 0:46:43,797 4:15:52,641
2 280 Janics Chris 1975 m 10. Elite 2 M M - BTRV TRIRUN Jussi Jennersdorf 0:15:22,574 0:15:58,154 0:01:26,507 2:20:48,130 0:04:29,973 0:41:18,633 0:43:57,320 4:23:21,291
3 254 NAGL Norbert 1968 m 12. Masters 40 M M - BTRV M - Master UTTB 0:11:19,723 0:11:50,920 0:01:11,353 2:29:41,960 0:02:01,540 0:46:09,209 0:47:56,885 4:30:11,590
4 294 Glauninger Gerhard 1975 m 10. Elite 2 M M - BTRV TRIRUN Jussi Jennersdorf 0:15:49,153 0:16:20,994 0:01:12,718 2:20:20,010 0:01:34,310 0:48:41,799 0:46:27,484 4:30:26,468
5 257 Pendl Oliver 1970 m 12. Masters 40 M M - BTRV M - Master TRIRUN Jussi Jennersdorf 0:15:36,488 0:15:42,501 0:01:31,987 2:26:17,368 0:01:54,439 0:43:35,744 0:46:13,738 4:30:52,265
6 318 Gesperger Christoph 1980 m 10. Elite 2 M M - BTRV LTC Seewinkel 0:16:04,624 0:17:08,886 0:01:15,285 2:16:44,536 0:02:03,942 0:50:42,483 0:48:49,382 4:32:49,138
7 304 Knotzer Rudolf 1954 m 18. Masters 55 M M - BTRV M - Master Tri Team Pöttsching 0:15:48,450 0:16:32,313 0:01:06,564 2:24:10,058 0:01:43,998 0:45:37,899 0:53:33,705 4:38:32,987
8 260 Rottenschlager Harald 1963 m 14. Masters 45 M M - BTRV M - Master Tri Team Pöttsching 0:13:26,304 0:13:55,559 0:01:40,855 2:24:17,895 0:01:50,871 0:49:41,080 0:55:51,860 4:40:44,424
9 263 Tüll Erich 1971 m 12. Masters 40 M M - BTRV M - Master TRIRUN Jussi Jennersdorf 0:17:34,836 0:18:33,379 0:01:37,648 2:33:18,987 0:01:46,330 0:44:21,306 0:51:43,490 4:48:55,976

10 267 Stifter Walter 1962 m 14. Masters 45 M M - BTRV M - Master UTTB 0:15:48,334 0:15:28,447 0:01:43,575 2:21:02,820 0:02:07,814 0:54:13,338 0:58:38,317 4:49:02,645
11 333 Sifkovits Ewlad 1965 m 14. Masters 45 M M - BTRV UTTB 0:19:07,370 0:20:45,775 0:02:44,156 2:33:28,745 0:03:10,743 0:45:24,856 0:47:40,386 4:52:22,031
12 309 Skocek Robert 1954 m 18. Masters 55 M M - BTRV M - Master LTC-Seewinkel 0:17:39,936 0:17:34,152 0:02:51,887 2:30:25,547 0:02:32,051 0:51:37,949 1:01:16,391 5:03:57,913
13 232 Schreiner Josef 1964 m 14. Masters 45 M M - BTRV M - Master TRIRUN-Jussi Jennersdorf 0:13:49,594 0:14:40,572 0:01:39,009 2:35:55,179 0:02:01,297 1:04:34,194 1:02:04,831 5:14:44,676
14 229 Gisch Wolfgang 1968 m 12. Masters 40 M M - BTRV M - Master LTC-Seewinkel 0:17:53,514 0:19:08,184 0:02:19,363 2:49:53,036 0:01:50,935 0:53:10,876 1:08:20,397 5:32:36,305
15 215 RÖGER Ralf 1972 m 10. Elite 2 M M - BTRV UTTB 0:16:30,870 0:17:44,908 0:01:17,560 2:41:30,247 0:03:21,228 1:07:56,279 1:13:31,649 5:41:52,741
16 326 Fischer Franz 1959 m 16. Master 50 M M - BTRV M - Master UTTB 0:17:56,715 0:18:15,171 0:02:10,784 2:34:47,794 0:03:12,943 1:11:56,545 1:21:32,648 5:49:52,600

W - BTRV 
1 206 Hover Nicole 1981 w 09. Elite 2 W W - BTRV UTTB 0:14:51,922 0:16:15,803 0:02:04,242 2:35:19,155 0:01:49,858 0:46:19,398 0:47:18,393 4:43:58,771
2 329 Germershausen Barbara 1970 w 11. Masters 40 W W - BTRV W - Master HSV Enermed TriTeam 0:17:38,094 0:17:48,709 0:03:00,173 3:01:04,121 0:03:26,946 1:03:43,358 1:07:13,785 5:53:55,186

BGLD LM  MASTERS
Pos Bib NAME JG Gender Class LM LM MASTERS VEREIN SWIM1Tm SWIM2Tm WZ1Tm BIKETm WZ2Tm RUN1Tm RUN2Tm TotalTm

M - BTRV
1 330 Taferner Franz 1971 m 12. Masters 40 M M - BTRV M - Master LTC Seewinkel 0:13:55,715 0:14:02,368 0:01:09,925 2:15:19,245 0:01:34,127 0:43:07,464 0:46:43,797 4:15:52,641
2 254 NAGL Norbert 1968 m 12. Masters 40 M M - BTRV M - Master UTTB 0:11:19,723 0:11:50,920 0:01:11,353 2:29:41,960 0:02:01,540 0:46:09,209 0:47:56,885 4:30:11,590
3 257 Pendl Oliver 1970 m 12. Masters 40 M M - BTRV M - Master TRIRUN Jussi Jennersdorf 0:15:36,488 0:15:42,501 0:01:31,987 2:26:17,368 0:01:54,439 0:43:35,744 0:46:13,738 4:30:52,265
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4 304 Knotzer Rudolf 1954 m 18. Masters 55 M M - BTRV M - Master Tri Team Pöttsching 0:15:48,450 0:16:32,313 0:01:06,564 2:24:10,058 0:01:43,998 0:45:37,899 0:53:33,705 4:38:32,987
5 260 Rottenschlager Harald 1963 m 14. Masters 45 M M - BTRV M - Master Tri Team Pöttsching 0:13:26,304 0:13:55,559 0:01:40,855 2:24:17,895 0:01:50,871 0:49:41,080 0:55:51,860 4:40:44,424
6 263 Tüll Erich 1971 m 12. Masters 40 M M - BTRV M - Master TRIRUN Jussi Jennersdorf 0:17:34,836 0:18:33,379 0:01:37,648 2:33:18,987 0:01:46,330 0:44:21,306 0:51:43,490 4:48:55,976
7 267 Stifter Walter 1962 m 14. Masters 45 M M - BTRV M - Master UTTB 0:15:48,334 0:15:28,447 0:01:43,575 2:21:02,820 0:02:07,814 0:54:13,338 0:58:38,317 4:49:02,645
8 309 Skocek Robert 1954 m 18. Masters 55 M M - BTRV M - Master LTC-Seewinkel 0:17:39,936 0:17:34,152 0:02:51,887 2:30:25,547 0:02:32,051 0:51:37,949 1:01:16,391 5:03:57,913
9 232 Schreiner Josef 1964 m 14. Masters 45 M M - BTRV M - Master TRIRUN-Jussi Jennersdorf 0:13:49,594 0:14:40,572 0:01:39,009 2:35:55,179 0:02:01,297 1:04:34,194 1:02:04,831 5:14:44,676

10 229 Gisch Wolfgang 1968 m 12. Masters 40 M M - BTRV M - Master LTC-Seewinkel 0:17:53,514 0:19:08,184 0:02:19,363 2:49:53,036 0:01:50,935 0:53:10,876 1:08:20,397 5:32:36,305
11 326 Fischer Franz 1959 m 16. Master 50 M M - BTRV M - Master UTTB 0:17:56,715 0:18:15,171 0:02:10,784 2:34:47,794 0:03:12,943 1:11:56,545 1:21:32,648 5:49:52,600

W - BTRV 
1 329 Germershausen Barbara 1970 w 11. Masters 40 W W - BTRV W - Master HSV Enermed TriTeam 0:17:38,094 0:17:48,709 0:03:00,173 3:01:04,121 0:03:26,946 1:03:43,358 1:07:13,785 5:53:55,186

BGLD LM  TEAMWERTUNG
Pos Bib NAME JG Gender Class LM LM MASTERS VEREIN SWIM1Tm SWIM2Tm WZ1Tm BIKETm WZ2Tm RUN1Tm RUN2Tm TotalTm TEAM TM

M - BTRV
1 280 Janics Chris 1975 m 10. Elite 2 M M - BTRV TRIRUN Jussi Jennersdorf 0:15:22,574 0:15:58,154 0:01:26,507 2:20:48,130 0:04:29,973 0:41:18,633 0:43:57,320 4:23:21,291 13:24:40,024
1 294 Glauninger Gerhard 1975 m 10. Elite 2 M M - BTRV TRIRUN Jussi Jennersdorf 0:15:49,153 0:16:20,994 0:01:12,718 2:20:20,010 0:01:34,310 0:48:41,799 0:46:27,484 4:30:26,468 13:24:40,024
1 257 Pendl Oliver 1970 m 12. Masters 40 M M - BTRV M - Master TRIRUN Jussi Jennersdorf 0:15:36,488 0:15:42,501 0:01:31,987 2:26:17,368 0:01:54,439 0:43:35,744 0:46:13,738 4:30:52,265 13:24:40,024
2 330 Taferner Franz 1971 m 12. Masters 40 M M - BTRV M - Master LTC Seewinkel 0:13:55,715 0:14:02,368 0:01:09,925 2:15:19,245 0:01:34,127 0:43:07,464 0:46:43,797 4:15:52,641 13:52:39,692
2 318 Gesperger Christoph 1980 m 10. Elite 2 M M - BTRV LTC Seewinkel 0:16:04,624 0:17:08,886 0:01:15,285 2:16:44,536 0:02:03,942 0:50:42,483 0:48:49,382 4:32:49,138 13:52:39,692
2 309 Skocek Robert 1954 m 18. Masters 55 M M - BTRV M - Master LTC-Seewinkel 0:17:39,936 0:17:34,152 0:02:51,887 2:30:25,547 0:02:32,051 0:51:37,949 1:01:16,391 5:03:57,913 13:52:39,692
3 254 NAGL Norbert 1968 m 12. Masters 40 M M - BTRV M - Master UTTB 0:11:19,723 0:11:50,920 0:01:11,353 2:29:41,960 0:02:01,540 0:46:09,209 0:47:56,885 4:30:11,590 14:11:36,266
3 267 Stifter Walter 1962 m 14. Masters 45 M M - BTRV M - Master UTTB 0:15:48,334 0:15:28,447 0:01:43,575 2:21:02,820 0:02:07,814 0:54:13,338 0:58:38,317 4:49:02,645 14:11:36,266
3 333 Sifkovits Ewlad 1965 m 14. Masters 45 M M - BTRV UTTB 0:19:07,370 0:20:45,775 0:02:44,156 2:33:28,745 0:03:10,743 0:45:24,856 0:47:40,386 4:52:22,031 14:11:36,266

EINLAUFPROTOKOLL
Pos Bib NAME JG Gender Class LM LM MASTERS VEREIN SWIM1Tm SWIM2Tm WZ1Tm BIKETm WZ2Tm RUN1Tm RUN2Tm TotalTm

1 279 Summerer Leonhard 1971 m 12. Masters 40 M 0:24:14,263 0:00:44,084 3:41:26,211 0:04:39,403 0:00:23,837 0:01:00,824 0:00:47,072 4:01:15,694
2 247 Polak Johannes 1980 m 10. Elite 2 M www.tri4ce.at 0:12:00,420 0:12:52,643 0:00:59,607 2:10:44,718 0:01:24,223 0:41:33,899 0:44:55,856 4:04:31,366
3 268 Thürauer Roman 1977 m 10. Elite 2 M tri team caldera 0:12:52,603 0:13:20,828 0:01:30,679 2:13:16,092 0:01:29,960 0:40:28,554 0:42:19,322 4:05:18,038
4 322 Schlaisich, mag. Christian 1969 m 12. Masters 40 M Nora racing Team 0:12:55,388 0:13:20,563 0:01:31,604 2:13:06,863 0:01:18,999 0:41:05,696 0:43:04,386 4:06:23,499
5 324 Pingitzer Robert 1985 m 08. Elite 2 M B-Active.at 0:12:39,804 0:13:27,552 0:01:14,089 2:18:25,407 0:01:20,811 0:40:03,464 0:43:03,779 4:10:14,906
6 331 Gartner Mario 1975 m 10. Elite 2 M SV Ludersdorf 0:13:06,924 0:13:20,988 0:01:42,121 2:18:05,346 0:01:46,020 0:40:50,157 0:44:34,614 4:13:26,170
7 276 Krivanek Josef 1979 m 10. Elite 2 M Rocktechnik Triatlon 0:12:57,763 0:13:17,545 0:01:28,008 2:18:05,093 0:01:29,286 0:42:34,781 0:43:41,200 4:13:33,676
8 221 Diezinger Matthias 1982 m 08. Elite 2 M 0:12:49,913 0:13:12,541 0:01:39,761 2:20:34,906 0:02:05,419 0:41:19,565 0:42:35,742 4:14:17,847
9 330 Taferner Franz 1971 m 12. Masters 40 M M - BTRV M - Master LTC Seewinkel 0:13:55,715 0:14:02,368 0:01:09,925 2:15:19,245 0:01:34,127 0:43:07,464 0:46:43,797 4:15:52,641
10 204 Aichholzer Hannes 1967 m 12. Masters 40 M prinz eisenbeton 0:12:37,236 0:13:35,460 0:01:03,308 2:18:35,274 0:01:32,007 0:42:12,682 0:47:18,248 4:16:54,215
11 283 PODBRESSNIK Jochen 1972 m 10. Elite 2 M Fun Sports Tri Team 0:14:22,750 0:14:16,826 0:01:17,733 2:18:17,961 0:01:55,426 0:41:15,760 0:46:53,404 4:18:19,860
12 251 Perstinger Andreas 1979 m 10. Elite 2 M ASV Tria Stockerau 0:15:19,657 0:15:13,498 0:01:04,572 2:24:53,436 0:01:25,152 0:43:30,137 0:40:24,378 4:21:50,830
13 201 Seiz Theodor 1972 m 10. Elite 2 M 99ers Mödling 0:14:03,077 0:14:35,455 0:01:08,794 2:18:34,132 0:01:23,479 0:45:15,311 0:47:43,316 4:22:43,564
14 280 Janics Chris 1975 m 10. Elite 2 M M - BTRV TRIRUN Jussi Jennersdorf 0:15:22,574 0:15:58,154 0:01:26,507 2:20:48,130 0:04:29,973 0:41:18,633 0:43:57,320 4:23:21,291
15 233 Dietl Werner 1980 m 10. Elite 2 M KSV- Triathlon 0:13:11,413 0:13:47,301 0:01:04,281 2:17:31,182 0:01:33,471 0:42:20,021 0:46:08,893 4:25:36,562
16 337 Vykoukalova Simona 1983 w 07. Elite 1 W Rocktechnik Triatlon 0:14:12,661 0:15:12,158 0:01:16,515 2:28:43,576 0:01:34,813 0:42:55,005 0:44:13,277 4:28:08,005
17 243 Graf Wolfgang 1979 m 10. Elite 2 M KSV- Triathlon 0:13:30,523 0:14:00,005 0:01:06,093 2:22:15,691 0:01:48,209 0:45:47,172 0:49:41,847 4:28:09,540
18 301 Matuschka Andreas 1983 m 08. Elite 2 M SV Gallneukirchen 0:13:46,250 0:14:34,165 0:01:39,638 2:19:00,305 0:02:00,815 0:45:51,635 0:51:29,548 4:28:22,356
19 295 Harb Robert 1965 m 14. Masters 45 M 0:15:32,210 0:15:17,397 0:01:05,928 2:20:10,258 0:01:34,843 0:44:05,339 0:50:45,509 4:28:31,484
20 335 Gaar Hermann 1964 m 14. Masters 45 M derTriathlon.com Fürstenfeld 0:16:02,402 0:16:21,782 0:01:58,471 2:22:35,197 0:02:05,654 0:42:12,594 0:48:34,105 4:29:50,205
21 310 Vlah Zdenko 1971 m 12. Masters 40 M HN Radcenter/KSV Triathlon 0:13:49,469 0:14:27,565 0:01:36,873 2:23:38,993 0:01:53,115 0:47:50,652 0:46:39,678 4:29:56,345
22 254 NAGL Norbert 1968 m 12. Masters 40 M M - BTRV M - Master UTTB 0:11:19,723 0:11:50,920 0:01:11,353 2:29:41,960 0:02:01,540 0:46:09,209 0:47:56,885 4:30:11,590
23 312 Eberhard Manfred 1960 m 16. Master 50 M KSV- Triathlon 0:16:02,445 0:16:25,372 0:01:46,852 2:21:02,106 0:02:17,272 0:46:11,234 0:46:37,320 4:30:22,601
24 294 Glauninger Gerhard 1975 m 10. Elite 2 M M - BTRV TRIRUN Jussi Jennersdorf 0:15:49,153 0:16:20,994 0:01:12,718 2:20:20,010 0:01:34,310 0:48:41,799 0:46:27,484 4:30:26,468
25 245 Haberl Andreas 1984 m 08. Elite 2 M Triathlon Team Dorrong 0:13:57,191 0:14:28,014 0:01:24,818 2:23:25,475 0:01:39,621 0:48:00,408 0:47:44,960 4:30:40,487
26 257 Pendl Oliver 1970 m 12. Masters 40 M M - BTRV M - Master TRIRUN Jussi Jennersdorf 0:15:36,488 0:15:42,501 0:01:31,987 2:26:17,368 0:01:54,439 0:43:35,744 0:46:13,738 4:30:52,265
27 277 Gider Gernot 1982 m 08. Elite 2 M HSV Feldbach Sektion Triathlon 0:15:06,400 0:16:29,027 0:01:26,719 2:24:07,010 0:01:50,427 0:44:36,258 0:47:42,284 4:31:18,125
28 318 Gesperger Christoph 1980 m 10. Elite 2 M M - BTRV LTC Seewinkel 0:16:04,624 0:17:08,886 0:01:15,285 2:16:44,536 0:02:03,942 0:50:42,483 0:48:49,382 4:32:49,138
29 307 Hohnstädt Markus 1965 m 14. Masters 45 M Proathlon 0:11:57,863 0:12:40,251 0:01:15,905 2:20:45,217 0:01:54,015 0:48:36,073 0:56:20,460 4:33:29,784
30 207 Leitner Franz 1973 m 10. Elite 2 M Tri Team Neudorf 0:16:03,256 0:17:06,897 0:01:33,044 2:29:06,338 0:02:13,230 0:42:56,450 0:45:01,468 4:34:00,683
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31 289 Gruber Thomas 1982 m 08. Elite 2 M 0:16:24,062 0:17:39,017 0:01:37,051 2:21:12,241 0:02:13,375 0:47:37,764 0:50:08,461 4:36:51,971
32 304 Knotzer Rudolf 1954 m 18. Masters 55 M M - BTRV M - Master Tri Team Pöttsching 0:15:48,450 0:16:32,313 0:01:06,564 2:24:10,058 0:01:43,998 0:45:37,899 0:53:33,705 4:38:32,987
33 210 Handschur Michael 1977 m 10. Elite 2 M Nora racing Team 0:12:20,773 0:13:32,529 0:01:15,514 2:26:19,283 0:02:17,825 0:48:57,778 0:54:21,154 4:39:04,856
34 223 Raab Martin 1989 m 06. U 23 M FH OÖ Sportsteam 0:13:20,905 0:14:28,155 0:01:19,938 2:23:56,694 0:01:48,713 0:49:43,847 0:54:43,504 4:39:21,756
35 319 Fluch Martin 1975 m 10. Elite 2 M www.innoArch.at 0:15:59,038 0:17:07,072 0:01:26,934 2:23:42,057 0:02:19,212 0:46:02,280 0:53:39,701 4:40:16,294
36 260 Rottenschlager Harald 1963 m 14. Masters 45 M M - BTRV M - Master Tri Team Pöttsching 0:13:26,304 0:13:55,559 0:01:40,855 2:24:17,895 0:01:50,871 0:49:41,080 0:55:51,860 4:40:44,424
37 297 Szalo Lajos 1968 m 12. Masters 40 M Wabuwa Tri 0:16:27,619 0:16:54,006 0:02:01,541 2:22:09,411 0:02:30,186 0:48:13,852 0:52:42,591 4:40:59,206
38 292 TISCHBERGER Manfred 1966 m 14. Masters 45 M URC Spk Renner Langenlois 0:14:27,029 0:14:47,904 0:01:02,192 2:30:02,255 0:01:47,782 0:49:29,735 0:50:40,678 4:42:17,575
39 281 Alter Alois 1989 m 06. U 23 M Greisdorfer Wurzelhupfer 0:15:49,989 0:16:53,896 0:01:18,381 2:34:21,331 0:02:15,428 0:46:00,955 0:47:18,776 4:43:58,756
40 206 Hover Nicole 1981 w 09. Elite 2 W W - BTRV UTTB 0:14:51,922 0:16:15,803 0:02:04,242 2:35:19,155 0:01:49,858 0:46:19,398 0:47:18,393 4:43:58,771
41 219 Rohrhofer Wolfgang 1982 m 08. Elite 2 M Tria Team NÖ West 0:14:01,478 0:15:07,961 0:01:13,436 2:30:10,909 0:06:41,120 0:44:45,850 0:52:26,308 4:44:27,062
42 270 Schirnhofer Thomas 1982 m 08. Elite 2 M KSV- Triathlon 0:13:27,343 0:14:09,232 0:01:30,897 2:28:53,037 0:02:15,112 0:50:26,138 0:54:07,157 4:44:48,916
43 240 Pichler Thomas 1964 m 14. Masters 45 M RC TRI RUN ARBÖ WEIZ 0:16:10,813 0:16:19,104 0:02:12,069 2:23:17,836 0:02:24,236 0:48:31,144 0:56:06,053 4:45:01,255
44 323 Auer  Arno 1963 m 14. Masters 45 M 0:15:46,227 0:15:24,283 0:02:03,363 2:28:30,248 0:02:35,674 0:48:23,453 0:52:52,006 4:45:35,254
45 328 Falk Philipp 1988 m 06. U 23 M RC TRI RUN ARBÖ WEIZ 0:20:38,322 0:22:33,475 0:01:27,352 2:21:34,057 0:02:05,072 0:49:09,794 0:48:44,948 4:46:13,020
46 244 Nosek Dalibor 1977 m 10. Elite 2 M Kompava H-triathlon team 0:15:47,364 0:16:20,202 0:01:59,826 2:26:52,628 0:02:58,944 0:51:08,572 0:52:44,973 4:47:52,509
47 317 Raffeiner Yvonne 1980 w 09. Elite 2 W Tri Stars Koma 0:15:39,767 0:16:34,846 0:01:17,070 2:38:32,640 0:01:55,770 0:46:08,259 0:48:10,465 4:48:18,817
48 263 Tüll Erich 1971 m 12. Masters 40 M M - BTRV M - Master TRIRUN Jussi Jennersdorf 0:17:34,836 0:18:33,379 0:01:37,648 2:33:18,987 0:01:46,330 0:44:21,306 0:51:43,490 4:48:55,976
49 267 Stifter Walter 1962 m 14. Masters 45 M M - BTRV M - Master UTTB 0:15:48,334 0:15:28,447 0:01:43,575 2:21:02,820 0:02:07,814 0:54:13,338 0:58:38,317 4:49:02,645
50 205 Sendler Hanno 1983 m 08. Elite 2 M 0:15:45,903 0:16:44,023 0:01:21,377 2:23:44,012 0:02:09,251 0:53:51,579 0:55:53,251 4:49:29,396
51 321 Pozsgai Tibor 1976 m 10. Elite 2 M Proathlon 0:13:08,827 0:13:22,727 0:01:37,321 2:32:10,138 0:02:30,959 0:48:19,566 0:59:09,017 4:50:18,555
52 293 Krechler Reinhard 1969 m 12. Masters 40 M Triathlon Agency Vienna 0:13:45,964 0:14:28,350 0:01:46,164 2:29:14,149 0:02:13,506 0:52:11,752 0:56:43,626 4:50:23,511
53 333 Sifkovits Ewlad 1965 m 14. Masters 45 M M - BTRV UTTB 0:19:07,370 0:20:45,775 0:02:44,156 2:33:28,745 0:03:10,743 0:45:24,856 0:47:40,386 4:52:22,031
54 259 Stiegler Gerhard 1961 m 16. Master 50 M Greisdorfer Wurzelhupfer 0:14:02,561 0:14:33,109 0:01:57,805 2:23:12,054 0:04:59,543 0:53:54,087 1:01:24,350 4:54:03,509
55 271 Querfeld Irmgard 1970 w 11. Masters 40 W 0:16:38,813 0:17:13,080 0:02:08,454 2:37:18,998 0:02:05,451 0:50:28,440 0:51:22,714 4:57:15,950
56 278 Eggenfellner Michael 1964 m 14. Masters 45 M 0:17:46,160 0:18:35,506 0:01:57,423 2:34:33,987 0:02:06,927 0:49:39,597 0:52:36,515 4:57:16,115
57 290 Galauner Martin 1974 m 10. Elite 2 M ASV Tria Stockerau 0:16:23,707 0:17:12,777 0:02:16,327 2:38:15,591 0:02:40,325 0:51:04,416 0:49:59,107 4:57:52,250
58 209 Jetschko Christian 1968 m 12. Masters 40 M 0:18:47,489 0:20:07,416 0:02:00,271 2:32:16,266 0:02:11,060 0:49:22,613 0:55:14,685 4:59:59,800
59 220 Kneissl Roland 1966 m 14. Masters 45 M ASV Tria Stockerau 0:15:03,069 0:15:49,858 0:01:29,071 2:31:33,781 0:02:02,053 0:54:16,751 1:00:44,776 5:00:59,359
60 305 Traninger  Heimo 1972 m 10. Elite 2 M torinesi tri 0:15:32,803 0:16:50,733 0:02:09,557 2:34:10,156 0:03:05,850 0:53:03,034 0:56:34,519 5:01:26,652
61 314 Knoll Jürgen 1975 m 10. Elite 2 M JKT MBH 0:14:19,363 0:14:18,404 0:01:18,621 2:33:30,096 0:02:19,186 0:56:01,804 1:01:44,433 5:03:31,907
62 309 Skocek Robert 1954 m 18. Masters 55 M M - BTRV M - Master LTC-Seewinkel 0:17:39,936 0:17:34,152 0:02:51,887 2:30:25,547 0:02:32,051 0:51:37,949 1:01:16,391 5:03:57,913
63 296 Brandner Reinhold 1966 m 14. Masters 45 M SV Gallneukirchen 0:15:03,154 0:16:06,720 0:02:01,077 2:35:27,564 0:02:17,840 0:56:08,121 0:57:06,363 5:04:10,839
64 298 Quester Rudolf 1967 m 12. Masters 40 M Rauchfang-Quester 0:15:24,882 0:15:40,871 0:01:55,529 2:35:09,020 0:02:15,408 0:56:51,456 0:56:55,949 5:04:13,115
65 316 Schlager Verena 1977 w 09. Elite 2 W URC Mariazell 0:14:32,310 0:14:40,233 0:01:27,596 2:42:39,122 0:02:05,646 0:53:36,426 0:56:18,618 5:05:19,951
66 275 Földi Dávid 1975 m 10. Elite 2 M Spuri SC 0:17:18,039 0:17:52,022 0:04:51,613 2:44:27,158 0:03:19,150 0:48:51,092 0:50:14,332 5:06:53,406
67 214 Brunner Susanne 1969 w 11. Masters 40 W RT NÖ OST 0:18:03,640 0:18:46,660 0:01:54,624 2:49:48,785 0:02:13,447 0:46:33,568 0:51:19,207 5:08:39,931
68 336 Muck Thomas 1973 m 10. Elite 2 M Speed4Need.at 0:17:10,779 0:19:06,674 0:03:57,067 2:34:42,481 0:02:38,738 0:53:22,746 0:57:58,618 5:08:57,103
69 228 Binder Florian 1978 m 10. Elite 2 M 0:17:56,559 0:19:52,984 0:02:07,189 2:32:54,212 0:03:37,028 0:57:18,269 0:55:17,719 5:09:03,960
70 320 Spellitz Manfred 1966 m 14. Masters 45 M 0:15:31,090 0:16:28,484 0:01:37,738 2:44:51,757 0:02:49,040 0:51:21,094 0:57:39,708 5:10:18,911
71 252 Merstallinger Martin 1964 m 14. Masters 45 M ULC Mödling 0:15:35,420 0:16:11,644 0:02:17,382 2:38:40,177 0:01:54,737 0:55:56,315 1:01:40,796 5:12:16,471
72 232 Schreiner Josef 1964 m 14. Masters 45 M M - BTRV M - Master TRIRUN-Jussi Jennersdorf 0:13:49,594 0:14:40,572 0:01:39,009 2:35:55,179 0:02:01,297 1:04:34,194 1:02:04,831 5:14:44,676
73 269 Orthacker Anton 1958 m 16. Master 50 M 0:19:56,712 0:21:11,201 0:02:59,480 2:51:51,064 0:03:48,731 0:45:15,975 0:49:53,457 5:14:56,620
74 230 Schlögl Harald 1969 m 12. Masters 40 M Hockenbleiber 0:15:06,730 0:16:06,837 0:02:19,391 2:31:19,086 0:02:27,025 0:58:00,799 1:12:29,209 5:17:49,077
75 266 Nebenführ Wilfried 1972 m 10. Elite 2 M TV Wien Mariahilf 0:16:12,788 0:17:07,949 0:02:08,166 2:45:09,365 0:01:57,230 0:55:59,151 0:59:25,124 5:17:59,773
76 250 MITSCHANEK ANDREAS 1963 m 14. Masters 45 M 0:17:54,419 0:18:34,620 0:02:49,719 2:57:31,394 0:02:31,380 0:48:50,229 0:50:31,285 5:18:43,046
77 285 Walenta Gerhard 1965 m 14. Masters 45 M KSV Biedermannsdorf 0:16:44,530 0:17:41,867 0:03:03,450 2:43:41,318 0:02:46,895 0:56:37,917 1:00:00,580 5:20:36,557
78 291 Putz Kurt 1974 m 10. Elite 2 M bautec.cc 0:20:13,757 0:22:46,863 0:01:36,823 2:29:09,116 0:02:38,046 0:59:48,753 1:04:32,285 5:20:45,643
79 258 Helf Michael 1973 m 10. Elite 2 M SVS Endurance 0:14:08,610 0:15:12,924 0:01:53,558 2:37:26,897 0:02:41,703 1:04:26,748 1:05:28,870 5:21:19,310
80 286 Högler Esther 1966 w 13. Master 45 W ASV Tria Stockerau 0:15:41,818 0:16:23,121 0:01:47,417 2:45:08,715 0:02:36,742 0:59:09,295 1:02:57,051 5:23:44,159
81 249 König Josef 1959 m 16. Master 50 M Union Tri Team Ober Grafendorf 0:15:23,823 0:15:53,842 0:02:08,572 2:35:52,354 0:02:25,196 1:02:01,904 1:10:22,728 5:24:08,419
82 238 Graf  Martina 1976 w 09. Elite 2 W KSV- Triathlon 0:18:09,823 0:18:44,037 0:02:02,088 2:48:32,472 0:01:53,648 0:57:18,282 1:00:00,787 5:26:41,137
83 273 Löffler Johannes 1976 m 10. Elite 2 M 0:17:40,827 0:19:04,394 0:02:07,912 2:38:29,146 0:02:13,429 0:56:44,352 1:10:56,975 5:27:17,035
84 299 Haller Sabine 1975 w 09. Elite 2 W 0:19:09,944 0:21:03,447 0:02:54,076 2:51:08,885 0:03:56,157 0:53:35,527 0:58:14,539 5:30:02,575
85 313 Wolf Michaela 1980 w 09. Elite 2 W 0:18:00,790 0:19:02,657 0:01:51,019 2:50:21,382 0:02:08,247 1:00:14,095 1:00:45,983 5:32:24,173
86 229 Gisch Wolfgang 1968 m 12. Masters 40 M M - BTRV M - Master LTC-Seewinkel 0:17:53,514 0:19:08,184 0:02:19,363 2:49:53,036 0:01:50,935 0:53:10,876 1:08:20,397 5:32:36,305
87 253 Müller Claudia 1970 w 11. Masters 40 W Greisdorfer Wurzelhupfer 0:15:17,769 0:16:30,733 0:01:30,930 2:52:26,631 0:02:03,071 1:00:52,360 1:06:34,546 5:35:16,040
88 213 Skluzak Robert 1969 m 12. Masters 40 M 0:16:51,894 0:18:15,654 0:02:31,840 2:54:20,736 0:02:15,339 0:56:39,927 1:06:31,097 5:37:26,487
89 226 Hrebacka Alexander 1968 m 12. Masters 40 M 0:18:01,072 0:19:12,040 0:03:49,780 2:46:57,370 0:03:20,395 1:00:13,329 1:05:52,673 5:37:26,659
90 264 Gollowitsch Wolfgang 1962 m 14. Masters 45 M derTriathlon.com Fürstenfeld 0:17:12,088 0:17:58,406 0:01:34,204 2:46:14,604 0:01:52,813 1:03:31,679 1:09:28,556 5:37:52,350
91 255 Zeller Karin 1965 w 13. Master 45 W SC IRONTEAM GRAZ 0:18:32,358 0:19:21,066 0:02:16,652 3:00:15,214 0:03:01,662 0:57:44,545 0:58:55,631 5:40:07,128
92 215 RÖGER Ralf 1972 m 10. Elite 2 M M - BTRV UTTB 0:16:30,870 0:17:44,908 0:01:17,560 2:41:30,247 0:03:21,228 1:07:56,279 1:13:31,649 5:41:52,741
93 287 Saric Marko 1982 m 08. Elite 2 M 0:18:20,182 0:19:39,433 0:04:50,073 3:08:33,950 0:02:42,684 0:53:26,729 0:54:54,527 5:42:27,578
94 282 Pichler Andreas 1960 m 16. Master 50 M SV Raibau 0:19:01,934 0:19:45,865 0:02:19,929 2:45:05,151 0:03:45,029 1:02:26,015 1:10:49,076 5:43:12,999
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95 203 Koza Thomas 1980 m 10. Elite 2 M - 0:15:59,943 0:16:56,926 0:02:34,791 2:54:57,959 0:03:15,926 0:58:29,976 1:11:56,036 5:44:11,557
96 242 Müller Hannes 1978 m 10. Elite 2 M Schwimm Aktiv Club 0:14:28,908 0:14:51,603 0:02:57,670 2:55:15,607 0:03:20,129 1:07:52,384 1:06:58,298 5:45:44,599
97 326 Fischer Franz 1959 m 16. Master 50 M M - BTRV M - Master UTTB 0:17:56,715 0:18:15,171 0:02:10,784 2:34:47,794 0:03:12,943 1:11:56,545 1:21:32,648 5:49:52,600
98 332 Pruckner Christian 1965 m 14. Masters 45 M www.ch-pruckner.at 0:15:14,673 0:16:47,420 0:01:53,234 2:42:57,934 0:03:53,741 1:09:05,514 1:22:18,598 5:52:11,114
99 288 Millonig Werner 1970 m 12. Masters 40 M Freunde des Laufsports/RADCORE 0:19:34,051 0:19:41,546 0:03:22,973 3:01:54,603 0:03:46,695 1:00:26,559 1:05:08,718 5:53:55,145
100 329 Germershausen Barbara 1970 w 11. Masters 40 W W - BTRV W - Master HSV Enermed TriTeam 0:17:38,094 0:17:48,709 0:03:00,173 3:01:04,121 0:03:26,946 1:03:43,358 1:07:13,785 5:53:55,186
101 208 Stolfa Christa 1956 w 17. Masters 55 W 0:18:53,229 0:18:55,662 0:02:24,875 3:09:59,970 0:02:57,553 1:06:06,157 1:00:18,766 5:59:36,212
102 302 Wechselberger-Mayer Bettina 1979 w 09. Elite 2 W MSC Rogner Bad Blumau 0:18:36,072 0:19:16,393 0:02:07,534 3:00:41,522 0:02:49,548 1:10:37,108 1:11:57,866 6:06:06,043
103 237 Burda Erwin 1962 m 14. Masters 45 M keiner 0:22:48,866 0:27:32,100 0:02:53,689 2:57:05,330 0:02:09,123 1:06:47,310 1:08:31,477 6:07:47,895
104 225 Luef Harald 1982 m 08. Elite 2 M 0:17:57,674 0:19:01,500 0:04:26,379 2:59:51,105 0:04:42,176 1:07:43,026 1:25:38,219 6:19:20,079
105 284 Walenta Gabriela 1966 w 13. Master 45 W KSV Biedermannsdorf 0:17:42,591 0:17:51,197 0:03:21,813 3:19:34,834 0:03:06,320 1:12:29,535 1:18:03,327 6:32:09,617
106 256 Langmaier Peter 1966 m 14. Masters 45 M Hirschkäfer/Torinesi Tri 0:15:47,757 0:16:15,418 0:01:59,707 2:25:47,026 0:01:47,588 1:01:21,366
107 216 Urbanic Pavol 1974 m 10. Elite 2 M 0:13:01,377 0:13:16,360 0:01:41,939 2:29:24,389 0:01:59,851 1:40:44,894
108 315 Bauer Rene 1978 m 10. Elite 2 M 0:15:54,572 0:16:40,605 0:01:23,749 2:19:41,529 0:01:30,573
109 308 Stachowetz Michael 1972 m 10. Elite 2 M 0:15:52,224 0:16:47,858 0:02:09,618 2:45:05,420
DNF 236 Koneczny Thomas 1967 m 12. Masters 40 M TRI-Schedinan Deutschlandsberg 0:17:48,707 0:18:30,454 0:01:52,881 2:16:33,403 0:01:51,727 0:51:36,310
DNF 246 Doppler Christof 1967 m 12. Masters 40 M 0:14:25,572 0:14:32,686 0:02:19,686 2:29:08,942 0:02:26,241 0:56:50,997
DNF 239 Jaklitsch Stefan 1983 m 08. Elite 2 M SU TRI STYRIA / Triathlon Team Dorrong0:15:01,345 0:15:42,628 0:01:58,591 2:43:48,265 0:02:55,880 1:11:10,080
DNF 222 Vilimek Michael 1969 m 12. Masters 40 M 0:18:17,426 0:20:21,663 0:02:03,759 2:53:08,748 0:03:23,613 1:13:49,373
DNF 311 Kenianer Der Weiße 1974 m 10. Elite 2 M HN Radcenter/KSV Triathlon 0:13:01,419 0:13:16,896 0:01:05,903 2:13:21,068 0:01:41,021
DNF 227 Rumpold Thomas 1975 m 10. Elite 2 M askö.triteam judenburg 0:13:15,406 0:14:19,249 0:01:16,621 2:19:32,824 0:01:59,970
DNS 202 Robak Oliver 1979 m 10. Elite 2 M [DF]
DNS 211 Seiz Theodor 1972 m 10. Elite 2 M 99ers Mödling
DNS 212 Lachmayer Philip 1989 m 06. U 23 M
DNS 217 Sedlak Peter 1965 m 14. Masters 45 M RT NÖ OST
DNS 218 Zemann Hannes 1982 m 08. Elite 2 M TCA
DNS 224 Nemeth Christian 1968 m 12. Masters 40 M
DNS 231 Myerscough Tina 1986 w 07. Elite 1 W
DNS 234 Pawlik Hartmut 1965 m 14. Masters 45 M HSV Fehring
DNS 235 Schwarzmayer Eva 1964 w 13. Master 45 W
DNS 241 Breyer Andreas 1979 m 10. Elite 2 M TRIRUN-Jussi Jennersdorf
DNS 261 Dr. Prieler Albrecht 1959 m 16. Master 50 M M - BTRV M - Master UTTB
DNS 262 Fluch Mario 1981 m 10. Elite 2 M Tridevils Graz
DNS 265 Pawlik David 1987 m 08. Elite 2 M Landespolizeisportverein Stmk
DNS 272 Strolz Ortwin 1970 m 12. Masters 40 M
DNS 274 Vykoukalova Simona 1983 w 07. Elite 1 W Rocktechnik Triatlon
DNS 300 Mück Thomas 1973 m 10. Elite 2 M Speed4Need.at
DNS 303 Böröcz László 1961 m 16. Master 50 M Keszthelyi TRI SE
DNS 306 Krejci Klemens 1982 m 08. Elite 2 M TRIHA
DNS 325 Triska Christoph 1982 m 08. Elite 2 M M - BTRV UTTB
DNS 327 Unfried Petra 1976 w 09. Elite 2 W Nora racing Team

STRAFZEITEN : 233

DQ: 334, 248
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